
This list will be added to and updated as notifed.

NELSON Location Phone  Address Website e mail
Tasman Bay Vets Motueka 7120 35288459 400D High Street Motueka www.vetcentre.net.nz info@vetcentre.net.nz
Veterinary Centre (Nelson) Richmond Nelson 7120 35445566 Cnr King St & 77 Gladstone Road  www.vetcentre.net.nz info@vetcentrerichmond.co.nz
Town & Country Vet Richmond 7020 35441200 35 McGlashen Ave Richmond www.tcvet.co.nz info@tcvet.co.nz
Rural Service Centre Veterinary Clinic Takaka 7110 35258011 64 Meihana Street Takaka www.rsc.co.nz admin@rsc.co.nz

MARLBOROUGH
The Veterinary Centre (Marlborough) Blenheim 7201 35779822 7 Redwood Street Blenheim www.vetmarlborough.co.nz enquire@vetmarlborough.co.nz
Vets on Alabama Blenheim 7201 35786965 165 Alabama Road Blenheim www.vetsonalabama.co.nz clinic@vetsoa.co.nz
Springlands Vet Centre Blenheim 7201 35780661 11 Boyce Street www.springlandsvet.co.nz contact@springlandsvet.co.nz
VetCARE Kaikoura Kaikoura 7300 33195693 57 Beach Road Kaikoura www.vetcarekaikoura.co.nz clinic@vetcarekaikoura.co.nz

WEST COAST
West Coast Vets Ltd Greymouth 7805 37680370 2 High St Greymouth www.wcvets.co.nz office@westcoastvets.co.nz
West Coast Vets Ltd Hokitika 7810 37558361 4 Brittan Street http://www.wcvets.co.nz Hokitikaoffice@westcoastvets.co.nz

NORTH CANTERBURY
North Canterbury Veterinary Clinics Ltd Amberley 7410 33148612 1 Osbourne Road Amberley www.ncvets.co.nz enquiries@ncvets.co.nz
North Canterbury Veterinary Clinics Ltd Cheviot 7310 33198677 14 Hall Street Cheviot www.ncvets.co.nz enquiries@ncvets.co.nz
North Canterbury Veterinary Clinics Ltd Culverden 7391 33158363 26 Mousepoint Road Culverden www.ncvets.co.nz enquiries@ncvets.co.nz
Kaiapoi Verterinary Clinic Kaiapoi 7630 33278041 Cnr Hilton & 154 Williams Streets www.rangioravetcentre.co.nz kaiapoi@rangvet.co.nz
Vetlife Oxford Oxford 7430 33124882 3128 Oxford Rd www.vetlife.co.nz oxford@vetlife.co.nz
Rangiora West Vet Clinic Rangiora 7400 33135555 10 Oxford Rd Rangiora www.neighbourly.co.nz rangiorawest@vetent.co.nz
Vetlife Rangiora Rangiora 7400 33137962 33 Blackett St Rangiora www.vetlife.co.nz rangiora@vetlife.co.nz
The Rangiora Veterinary Centre Rangiora 7471 33137438 181 Lehmans Rd  www.rangioravetcentre.co.nz rangvet@rangvet.co.nz
Rangiora Veterinary Centre Rangiora 7471 33135476 55 Kippenberger Avenue www.northcanterbury.net rangvet@xtra.co.nz
North Canterbury Veterinary Clinics Ltd Waikari 7420 33144102 20 Karaka Road Waikari www.ncvets.co.nz enquiries@ncvets.co.nz

CENTRAL CANTERBURY
Avonhead Veterinary Clinic Christchurch 8042 33584407 207 Withells road www.avonheadvets.co.nz avonheadvets@clear.net.nz
CareVets N Pets Ferrymead Christchurch 8023 33843070 2 Waterman Pl Woolston www.carevets.co.nz info@carevets.co.nz
Hornby Veterinary Centre Christchurch 8042 33495311 7 Tower Street  www.hornbyvet.co.nz info@hornbyvet.co.nz
Shirley Veterinary Centre Christchurch 8061 33856156 15 Marshlands Road  www.shirleyvet.co.nz shirley@xtra.co.nz
St Albans Veterinary Practice Christchurch 8014 33556747 98 Cranford Street St Albans  www.ourvets.co.nz
The Straven Road Veterinary Centre Ltd Christchurch 8011 33489728 8 Straven Road Riccarton  www.veterinarycentre.co.nz straven@vetinarycentre.co.nz
Wairakei Road Veterinary Clinic Christchurch 8053 33516138 173 Wairakei Road  www.wairakeirdvets.co.nz waivets@xtra.co.nz
VetEnt Halswell Christchurch 8025 33228331 393 Halswell Road www.vetent.co.nz halswell@vetent.co.nz
Vet 2 You Christchurch 210644826
VetEnt Leeston Leeston 7632 33243575 65 Station Street www.vetent.co.nz leeston@vetent.co.nz
VetEnt Lincoln Lincoln 7608 33252808 55 James Street www.vetent.co.nz lincoln@vetent.co.nz
VetEnt Darfield Darfield 7510 33188611 48 South Terrace www.vetent.co.nz darfield@vetent.co.nz



Selwyn Rakaia Veterinary Services Ltd Dunsandel 7682 33254444 1 Browns Rd Dunsandel www.srvets.co.nz admin@srvets.co.nz

CENTRAL CANTERBURY‐ CONT Location Phone  Address Website e mail
Vetlife Dunsandel Dunsandel 7657 33254155 4 Hororata Dunsandel Rd  www.vetlife.co.nz rollyvet@xtra.co.nz
Rolleston Veterinary Services Ltd Rolleston 7614 33479682 5 Brookside Road Rolleston www.rollyvets.co.nz littleriver@vetlife.co.nz
Vetlife Banks Peninsula Little River 7591 33251006 4235 Chch‐ Akaroa Rd www.vetlife.co.nz

MID CANTERBURY
Canterbury Vets Ashburton 7700 33070686 363 West St Ashburton www.canterburyvets.co.nz saraht@canvet.co.nz
Carevets Ashburton Ashburton 7700 33082327 246 Tancred Street Ashburton www.carevets.co.nz ashburton@carevets.co.nz
VetEnt Riverside Ashburton 7700 33082321 1 Smallbone Drive Ashburton www.vetent.co.nz riverside@vetent.co.nz
Vetlife Ashburton  Ashburton 7700 33075195 4 Seafield Rd Netherby  www.vetlife.co.nz ashburton@vetlife.co.nz
VetEnt Mayfield Mayfield 7778 33036042 1984 Arundel Rakaia Gorge Rd www.vetent.co.nz mayfield@vetent.co.nz
Canterbury Vets Methven 7730 33028125 Main St Methven www.canterburyvets.co.nz saraht@canvet.co.nz
Paddock Vets Limited Methven 7730 33028866 2 Chapman Street Methven dave.paddockvets@hotmail.com
Vetlife Veterinary Services Methven 7730 33028603 2 Line Rd Methven www.vetlife.co.nz methven@vetlife.co.nz
VetEnt Rakaia Rakaia 7710 33027931 74 Elizabeth Avenue www.vetent.co.nz rakaia@vetent.co.nz

SOUTH CANTERBURY
Aorangi Vet Services Ltd  Fairlie 7925 36858407 4 Allandale Road Fairlie www.aorangivet.co.nz
Vetlife Fairlie Fairlie 7925 36858884 31 Main St Fairlie www.vetlife.co.nz fairlie@vetlife.co.nz
Aorangi Vet Services  Geraldine 7930 36931163 27 Wilson Street www.aorangi.vetservice.co.nz
Vetlife Veterinary Services Geraldine 7930 36931045 20 Wilson St  www.vetlife.co.nz info@dairyexcellence.co.nz
Vetlife Veterinary Services Temuka 7920 36878010 1 Waitohi Temuka Road www.vetlife.co.nz temuka@vetlife.co.nz
Aorangi Highfield Vet Centre  Timaru 7910 36845646 265 Otipua Road, Timaru www.aorangivet.co.nz
Vetlife South Canterbury Pleasant Point 7903 36147777 83 Main Rd Pleasant Point www.vetlife.co.nz pleasantpoint@vetlife.co.nz
Vetlife Veterinary Services Timaru 7910 36848181 41 Grasmere St Timaru www.vetlife.co.nz timaru@vetlife.co.nz
Vetlife Veterinary  Timaru 7910 36877170 82 Sophia St Timaru www.vetlife.co.nz
VetEnt Timaru Timaru 7910 36874445 138 Hilton Highway www.vetent.co.nz timaru@vetent.co.nz
Veterinary Centre Ltd Waimate Waimate 7924 36897213 Gorge Rd www.vet111.co.nz waimate@vet111.co.nz
Vetlife Pleasant Point Pleasant Point 7903 36147701 83 Main Road www.vetlife.co.nz pleasantpoint@vetlife.co.nz

WAITAKI
Veterinary Centre Limited Oamaru Oamaru 9400 34345666 311 Thames St  www.vet111.co.nz oamaru@vet111.co.nz
Vetlife Oamaru Oamaru 9400 34330411 281 Thames St  www.vetlife.co.nz oamaru@vetlife.co.nz
Vetlife Omarama Omarama 34389890 Cnr Ahuriri Dve & State Hwy 83 
Vetlife Veterinary Services Twizel 7901 34350212 Unit 1/3 Benmore Pl  www.vetlife.co.nz twizel@vetlife.co.nz
Vetlife Waikouaiti Waikouaiti 9510 34657613 2 Pratt St Waikouaiti  www.vetlife.co.nz waikouaiti@vetlife.co.nz



OTAGO  Location Phone  Address Website e mail
Gardens Veterinary Clinic Dunedin 9010 34730387 14 Bank Street  www.nzpetdoctors.co.nz www.gardensvet@xtra.co.nz
Helensburgh Veterinary Clinic  Dunedin 9010 34672346 218 Balmacewan Road Wakari  wndunlop@orcon.net.nz
Murrays Veterinary Clinic Ltd Mosgiel 9092 34895540 10 Dukes Rd www.murraysvetmosgiel.co.nz thevet@xtra.co.nz
VetsEnt Group ‐ Mosgiel Mosgiel 9024 34894770 78 Gordon Road, Mosgiel 9024 www.vetent.co.nz mosgiel@vetent.co.nz

Clutha Veterinary Association Balclutha 9230 34181280 2 Wilson Road Rosebank  www.cluthavets.co.nz admin@cluthavets.co.nz
Clutha Veterinary Association Milton 9220 34178032 106 Union Street Milton www.cluthavets.co.nz admin@cluthavets.co.nz
Clutha Veterinary Association Clydvale 9274 34159121 2229 Clydevale Road RD 4  www.cluthavets.co.nz admin@cluthavets.co.nz

CENTRAL OTAGO
Vetlife Alexandra and Boarding Cattery Alexandra 34488115 123 Centennial Ave Alexandra
VetEnt Alexandra Alexandra 34402277 335 Clyde‐Alexandra Highway,SH8 www.vetent.co.nz alexandra@vetent.co.nz
Remarkable Vets Arrowtown 34421411 1079 Malaghans Road Arrowtown www.remarkablevets.co.nz contact@remarkablevets.co.nz
VetEnt Cromwell Cromwell 34451229 6 Kawarau Gorge Road Cromwell 9384www.vetent.co.nz cromwell@vetent.co.nz
Glenorchy Vet Services Glenorchy 34429908 Glenorchy‐Paradise Road  rees.valley@xtra.co.nz
VetEnt Ranfurly Ranfurly 34449615 52 Stuart Road Ranfurly 9332 www.vetent.co.nz ranfurly@vetent.co.nz
Vetent Alexandra Ranfurly 34449700 15 Charlemont St Ranfurly
Vetent Aspiring Wanaka Wanaka 34437262 42 Anderson Rd   www.vetent.co.nz aspiring@vetent.co.nz
Wanaka Venterinary Centre Ltd Wanaka 34436409 2 Balneaves Lane RD 2  info@wanakavet.co.nz
VetEnt Queenstown Queenstown 34429977 1092 Frankton Road Queenstown 930www.vetent.co.nz queenstown@vetent.co.nz

SOUTHLAND
Elles Road Veterinary Centre Invercargill 9812 32144156 226 Elles Road Invercargill www.ellesroadvets.co.nz reception@ellesroadvets.co.nz
Southern Veterinary Centre Invercargill 9810 32176688 29 Findlay Road Invercargill www.southernvets.co.nz reception@southernvets.co.nz
Vet4farm Ltd Invercargill 32143939 593 Masseys Tramway Road RD 11 admin@vet4farm.co.nz
Vetco Limited Invercargill 9871 32304689 11 Clapham Road Invercargill www.vetco.co.nz
Waikiwi Vet Services Ltd Invercargill 9810 32159237 299 North Road Invercargill www.vetservices.co.nz staff@vetservices.co.nz
Otautau Vets Ltd Otautau 9610 32258134 71 Main Street www.otautauvets.co.nz
Northern Sthland Vet Services Ltd Riversdale 9776 32025636 105 Berwick St Riversdale www.nsvs.co.nz admin@nsvets.co.nz
Northern Sthland Vet Services Ltd Te Anau 32497039 133 Govan Drive Te Anua www.nsvs.co.nz
VetSouth Limited ‐ Winton Winton 9720 32366090 Cnr Great North & Welsh Roads  www.vetsouth.co.nz winton2@vetsouth.co.nz
Combined Vet Services (Gore) Ltd Gore 9710 32080140 36 Hokonui Dve Gore 9710 vets@cvsgore.co.nz
VetSouth Limited ‐ Gore Gore 9710 32039220 8 Richmond Street Gore www.vetsouth.co.nz goreadmin@vetsouth.co.nz


